[Al The Piece And Parcel of The Pt Having An Extent- Flat No-7612, Survey 
No-77/2,3, G H B, Gyatrinagar, Bharatnagar Area, Tarsamiya Bhavnagar 
Bhauniadr Bhavnagar Bt 364001 Boundanes As- Nort- it Now7e11 
South:- Road East- Road West: Fiat. No-7607. 

Rs. 3,30, 000(Rs. 
Three Lakn Thirh 
Thousand Only] 

Rs. 33,000/ (Rs. 
“Thirty Three 

Thousand Only) 
Rs, 12,77,656/- (Rs. Twelve Lakn 

Seventy Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred Fifty Eight Only) 

Loan Code No.: 06400005122, Rajkot Dt 29082021, Re 4 62,696I- (Al The Pleoe A Parcelof Tng Proport Having An Extent- House No229. ™| Re 510000/ Rs. | Re 81,0007 Rs.

[...]

foor, 6-Wing, Shivam Palsce; Undor Vednagr, Neer Gangsh Res\den% 

mrej, Surat Gujarat- 394180 Boundaries As:- North:- B Ty ype. Pt . 
South:- A Type, Plot No.3 East:- Society Road West:- Block No.215 

Fg
t 

Rs. 10.40,000-(Rs. 
“Ten Lakh For 
Thousand Only) 

Rs. 1,04,000/- (Rs. 
One Lakh Four 
Thousand Only) 

Rs. 11,58,919/- (Rs. Eleven Lakh 
Fifty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred| 
Nineteer, Oniy) & Rs. 3.49.635i- 

rights under section 13(4) of the Act to take possession of the secured assets(s) including but not imited to transfer the same by way of